
2022090 MP Nut and Bolt NEW DATES
GD 16

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA071728
TSA071728

A1

[1] Annemie PRETORIUS

BYE

[1] Shoeshoe MAHLAKU

3

4

TSA061917

TSA071056

TSA061917

TSA071056

MPUM

MPUM

MPUM

MPUM

Keletso MANANA

Petra WASSENAAR

Thembelihle  THWALA

Anja WHEELER 6-2, 5-7, 10-4

5

6

TSA081137
TSA081137

MPUM
MPUM

A3

Kristin WOODCOCK

BYE

Siphesihle  MAPHALALA

7

8
TSA081834
TSA081834

GC
GC

A4

BYE

[2] Hestie WHEELER
[2] Sharania MOODLEY

[1] MAHLAKU / PRETORIUS

WASSENAAR / WHEELER

6-3, 6-2

MAPHALALA / WOODCOCK

[2] MOODLEY / WHEELER

7-6, 7-5

WASSENAAR / WHEELER

MAPHALALA / WOODCOCK

3-6, 6-4, 11-9

MAPHALALA / WOODCOCK
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